
prf pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:16

Reeks:1
1 1009 DEFERM NELE              01 AVT  10,31

2 711 RAEMAEKERS JILL          01 AVT  10,46

3 649 THONISSEN LENE           02 AVT  10,85

4 1210 RAEMAEKERS TESS          03 AVT  11,55

5 1076 NOBLESSE MAUKE           03 AVT  12,87

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:16

Reeks:2
1 1074 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  9,34

2 345 SLEURS ELLEN             01 AVT  9,73

3 93 VERBOVEN SILKE           01 LOOI 9,78

4 1131 GAENS HANNE              01 AVT  10,50

5 1398 GRUYTERS  STIEN          02 AVT  11,56

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:18

Reeks:1
1 1259 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  9,64

2 191 PEETERS JANNES           02 AVZK 10,75

3 1940 CHARRAT MOHAMMED         02 AVT  11,03

4 9435 VOGELAAR RENARS          04 NA   11,79

5 9496 VOGELAAR ROBERTS         04 NA   11,83

6 1599 SIKORSKI JONAS           02 AVT  12,06

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:18

Reeks:2
1 9502 HUYSMANS STAN            01 NA   10,06

2 764 HERMANS RUBEN            02 ADD  10,84

3 1900 BERNIER YANNICK          02 AVT  11,07

4 2186 ROMEIJN DENNIS           02 AVT  11,46

5 9432 VOGELAAR RAULS           03 NA   12,06

6 694 DE NEVE WANNES           03 AVT  12,74

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:18

Reeks:3
1 1538 DRIESSENS TIJL           01 AVT  9,74

2 2130 WILLEKENS QUINTEN        02 AVT  10,06

3 783 GIELEN ROBBE             02 AVT  10,50

4 72 NUYTS MIKE               01 VMOL 10,71

5 405 SNOEKS MATHIJS           01 AVT  10,91

6 114 VERBOVEN ARNE            02 LOOI 12,31
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:32

Reeks:1
1 4562 CANTERS GRETEL           99 AVT  9,47

2 4300 REIJMEN CELINE           00 AVT  9,89

3 3869 VAN DEN EYNDE HANNE      99 WIBO 10,02

4 3976 DE NEVE EMMA             00 AVT  10,11

5 4261 SIMONS GAYELLE           99 AVT  10,18

6 3409 VANDOOREN DREA           00 ATLA 10,23

7 5054 BEN AYAD NISRINE         99 AVT  10,72

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:32

Reeks:2
1 4948 JACOBS IONE              99 AVT  9,14

2 4792 LOYENS EDITH             99 ATLA 9,32

3 3532 PEETERS  BLOEME          99 AVZK 9,42

4 4439 HUYBRECHTS TINE          99 AVT  9,45

5 4651 LEMMENS FEBE             00 AVT  9,58

6 4733 GEUNS LIEZE              00 AVT  9,66

7 4857 GRUYTERS MAUD            99 AVT  9,71

8 3445 BRUGGEN LIEN             00 ATLA 10,02

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:1
1 5839 JANSSEN MATTHIAS         99 LACE 9,29

2 4635 BAUTERS LAURENS          99 ADD  10,36

3 5035 BEERTEN PIETER           00 ATLA 10,43

4 5585 JANSEN LEROY             99 AVT  11,08

5 5525 NOTEN  JORDAN            99 AVT  11,24

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:2
1 4800 VAES BJARNE              00 AVT  9,46

2 4085 SLEURS WOUT              99 AVT  9,77

3 4998 JANSSEN KRIS             99 AVT  10,06

4 4820 CASTREL YORNE            99 LYRA 10,53

5 4408 HERMANS CEDRIC           00 ADD  10,53

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:3
1 4223 SIJSMANS FREDERIK        99 LOOI 9,05

2 4664 KELCHTERMANS SANDER      99 AVT  9,08

3 4922 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ         99 AVT  9,24

4 4923 GAENS  NOAH              99 AVT  9,34

5 3728 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 ARAC 9,51

6 5249 HUYBRECHTS ROBBE         99 AVT  10,15
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80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:48

Reeks:1
1 7049 DE NEVE KATRIEN          97 AVT  11,89

2 7555 WOUTERS TINE             98 AVT  12,26

3 9501 THIEREN MARGAUX          98 LACE 12,44

4 7172 CALCAGNILE JUDITH        97 AVT  13,05

7938 VAN DEUREN ENJA          98 AVT      NG  

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:48

Reeks:2
1 6619 THIJS EMILIE             97 ATLA 11,14

2 7446 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  11,33

3 7977 COOLEN CHEYENNE          97 AVT  11,40

4 6830 CORTHOUT CELIEN          98 LOOI 11,60

5 7766 NELIS HANNAH             98 AVT  12,99

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:54

Reeks:1
1 8214 BECKERS WIM              98 AVT  11,48

2 8070 JANSSEN SVEN             97 AVT  11,70

3 8213 SIKORSKI THOBIAS         98 AVT  12,66

4 7968 CLAES JAN                98 AVT  12,95

5 8424 CHARRAT AYOUB            98 AVT  13,67

6 8139 LA MONACA DANILO         98 AVT  13,82

7 8491 WEYNS TOBIAS             98 AVT  14,96

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:54

Reeks:2
1 8293 STEENSELS BRAM           97 AVT  12,21

2 7003 SCHROEYEN ILIAN          97 LOOI 12,33

3 7252 HUYSMANS BRENT           98 AVT  12,41

4 7969 CLAES LEANDER            98 AVT  12,48

5 7908 ELSEN PIETER             98 AVT  13,33

6 7740 JACOBS COLIN             98 ADD  13,67

7 7461 REYNIERS ROBIN           98 AVT  13,93

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:54

Reeks:3
1 8561 CLEMENS MICHIEL          97 DCLA 10,19

2 7909 HUYBRECHTS TIM           97 AVT  10,23

3 8182 LOYENS DENNIS            97 ATLA 10,79

4 7924 CASTREL YENTEL           97 LYRA 11,16

5 7570 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  11,73

6 7905 CARREMANS RENSE          98 AVT  12,06
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hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:32

1 711 RAEMAEKERS JILL          01 AVT  22.09m

2 93 VERBOVEN SILKE           01 LOOI 14.08m

3 1009 DEFERM NELE              01 AVT  12.70m

4 345 SLEURS ELLEN             01 AVT  11.36m

5 1210 RAEMAEKERS TESS          03 AVT  10.80m

6 649 THONISSEN LENE           02 AVT  10.23m

7 1131 GAENS HANNE              01 AVT  9.53m

8 1076 NOBLESSE MAUKE           03 AVT  6.61m

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=15:01

1 8561 CLEMENS MICHIEL          97 DCLA 1.50m

2 7924 CASTREL YENTEL           97 LYRA 1.45m

3 7909 HUYBRECHTS TIM           97 AVT  1.40m

3 8214 BECKERS WIM              98 AVT  1.40m

5 8070 JANSSEN SVEN             97 AVT  1.35m

6 7570 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  1.30m

7 7252 HUYSMANS BRENT           98 AVT  1.25m

8 8166 PLESSERS BRAM            98 AVT  1.25m

8 7905 CARREMANS RENSE          98 AVT  1.25m

10 7740 JACOBS COLIN             98 ADD  1.15m

11 8213 SIKORSKI THOBIAS         98 AVT  1.00m

12 8139 LA MONACA DANILO         98 AVT  0.95m

8491 WEYNS TOBIAS             98 AVT      NG  

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:03

1 783 GIELEN ROBBE             02 AVT  26.71m

2 1259 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  26.10m

3 72 NUYTS MIKE               01 VMOL 25.10m

4 9502 HUYSMANS STAN            01 NA   22.94m

5 114 VERBOVEN ARNE            02 LOOI 19.87m

6 405 SNOEKS MATHIJS           01 AVT  19.81m

7 764 HERMANS RUBEN            02 ADD  18.51m

8 1538 DRIESSENS TIJL           01 AVT  17.56m

9 1599 SIKORSKI JONAS           02 AVT  13.72m

10 2130 WILLEKENS QUINTEN        02 AVT  13.65m

11 2186 ROMEIJN DENNIS           02 AVT  10.65m

12 1900 BERNIER YANNICK          02 AVT  10.64m

13 694 DE NEVE WANNES           03 AVT  7.18m
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verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:11

1 4439 HUYBRECHTS TINE          99 AVT  3.82m

2 4948 JACOBS IONE              99 AVT  3.69m

3 4792 LOYENS EDITH             99 ATLA 3.58m

4 4562 CANTERS GRETEL           99 AVT  3.55m

5 4857 GRUYTERS MAUD            99 AVT  3.45m

6 3409 VANDOOREN DREA           00 ATLA 3.28m

7 4651 LEMMENS FEBE             00 AVT  3.14m

8 3869 VAN DEN EYNDE HANNE      99 WIBO 3.14m

9 4300 REIJMEN CELINE           00 AVT  3.14m

10 3445 BRUGGEN LIEN             00 ATLA 3.14m

11 5054 BEN AYAD NISRINE         99 AVT  3.12m

12 4733 GEUNS LIEZE              00 AVT  3.06m

13 3976 DE NEVE EMMA             00 AVT  2.98m

14 4261 SIMONS GAYELLE           99 AVT  2.97m

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:25

1 7977 COOLEN CHEYENNE          97 AVT  1.45m

2 6830 CORTHOUT CELIEN          98 LOOI 1.45m

3 7169 MAES NELE                97 AVT  1.35m

4 7049 DE NEVE KATRIEN          97 AVT  1.30m

5 6619 THIJS EMILIE             97 ATLA 1.25m

6 7172 CALCAGNILE JUDITH        97 AVT  1.10m

7 9501 THIEREN MARGAUX          98 LACE 1.05m

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=15:38

Reeks:1
1 3532 PEETERS  BLOEME          99 AVZK 3'35.64

2 3869 VAN DEN EYNDE HANNE      99 WIBO 3'37.13

3 4300 REIJMEN CELINE           00 AVT  3'44.02

4 3425 FAGARD PAULINE           00 LOOI 3'44.97

5 3409 VANDOOREN DREA           00 ATLA 3'47.52

6 4948 JACOBS IONE              99 AVT  3'53.22

7 3426 BELMANS LISA             00 LOOI 3'59.45

8 5054 BEN AYAD NISRINE         99 AVT  4'12.18

3445 BRUGGEN LIEN             00 ATLA     NA  

4733 GEUNS LIEZE              00 AVT      NG  

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:1
1 5839 JANSSEN MATTHIAS         99 LACE 3'13.22

2 4674 DIDDEN THIBAUT           99 LOOI 3'15.21

3 3728 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 ARAC 3'31.15

4 4664 KELCHTERMANS SANDER      99 AVT  3'39.91

5 4085 SLEURS WOUT              99 AVT  3'51.55

6 4408 HERMANS CEDRIC           00 ADD  4'06.56

7 5525 NOTEN  JORDAN            99 AVT  4'50.78

8 5585 JANSEN LEROY             99 AVT  5'08.68

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=15:49

Reeks:1
1 345 SLEURS ELLEN             01 AVT  2'08.42

2 93 VERBOVEN SILKE           01 LOOI 2'09.53
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3 711 RAEMAEKERS JILL          01 AVT  2'19.06

4 1009 DEFERM NELE              01 AVT  2'20.33

5 1131 GAENS HANNE              01 AVT  2'24.89

6 1210 RAEMAEKERS TESS          03 AVT  2'28.99

7 649 THONISSEN LENE           02 AVT  2'29.94

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1
1 1538 DRIESSENS TIJL           01 AVT  2'07.99

2 9502 HUYSMANS STAN            01 NA   2'09.01

3 2130 WILLEKENS QUINTEN        02 AVT  2'09.47

4 72 NUYTS MIKE               01 VMOL 2'10.96

5 764 HERMANS RUBEN            02 ADD  2'13.79

6 1259 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  2'15.58

7 191 PEETERS JANNES           02 AVZK 2'26.03

8 405 SNOEKS MATHIJS           01 AVT  2'26.72

9 1900 BERNIER YANNICK          02 AVT  2'31.18

10 1940 CHARRAT MOHAMMED         02 AVT  2'31.65

11 114 VERBOVEN ARNE            02 LOOI 2'33.75

12 1599 SIKORSKI JONAS           02 AVT  2'43.01

13 694 DE NEVE WANNES           03 AVT  2'52.51

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:10

Reeks:1
1 7169 MAES NELE                97 AVT  45,87

2 7977 COOLEN CHEYENNE          97 AVT  46,64

3 6830 CORTHOUT CELIEN          98 LOOI 48,95

4 7049 DE NEVE KATRIEN          97 AVT  49,46

5 7447 GONG ELIANE              97 AVT  49,81

6 7766 NELIS HANNAH             98 AVT  55,41

7 9501 THIEREN MARGAUX          98 LACE 55,58

6619 THIJS EMILIE             97 ATLA     NG  

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:14

Reeks:1
1 8214 BECKERS WIM              98 AVT  47,00

2 8293 STEENSELS BRAM           97 AVT  48,09

3 7905 CARREMANS RENSE          98 AVT  49,83

4 7969 CLAES LEANDER            98 AVT  52,37

5 8213 SIKORSKI THOBIAS         98 AVT  54,29

6 7908 ELSEN PIETER             98 AVT  55,09

7 8424 CHARRAT AYOUB            98 AVT  61,21

8 8491 WEYNS TOBIAS             98 AVT  65,62
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300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:2 
1 7909 HUYBRECHTS TIM           97 AVT  41,19

2 8182 LOYENS DENNIS            97 ATLA 43,65

3 8070 JANSSEN SVEN             97 AVT  44,80

4 7570 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  46,60

5 7252 HUYSMANS BRENT           98 AVT  49,89

6 7003 SCHROEYEN ILIAN          97 LOOI 51,84

7 7461 REYNIERS ROBIN           98 AVT  55,72

8 7740 JACOBS COLIN             98 ADD  57,20

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:26

1 4674 DIDDEN THIBAUT           99 LOOI 4.24m

2 4223 SIJSMANS FREDERIK        99 LOOI 4.15m

3 4922 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ         99 AVT  4.12m

4 4664 KELCHTERMANS SANDER      99 AVT  4.03m

5 4923 GAENS  NOAH              99 AVT  3.73m

6 3728 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 ARAC 3.70m

7 4998 JANSSEN KRIS             99 AVT  3.69m

8 5839 JANSSEN MATTHIAS         99 LACE 3.51m

9 4800 VAES BJARNE              00 AVT  3.40m

10 4085 SLEURS WOUT              99 AVT  3.35m

11 5249 HUYBRECHTS ROBBE         99 AVT  3.22m

12 4635 BAUTERS LAURENS          99 ADD  3.21m

13 4820 CASTREL YORNE            99 LYRA 3.10m

14 4408 HERMANS CEDRIC           00 ADD  3.07m

15 5585 JANSEN LEROY             99 AVT  2.73m

16 5035 BEERTEN PIETER           00 ATLA 2.55m

17 5525 NOTEN  JORDAN            99 AVT  2.03m
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hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:31

1 665 GIELEN JASPER            95 AVT  1.60m

2 913 SARIS DAAN               96 ACA  1.55m

3 849 EERDEKENS RIK            96 AVT  1.55m

4 820 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  1.50m

5 663 WOUTERS BERT             96 AVT  1.50m

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:41

1 2068 BYLEMANS TOM             93 DALO 47.18m

2 2341 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           94 AVT  43.73m

3 2485 BOES JORIS               94 ACA  35.50m

4 2676 VAN KESSEL TOM           93 AVT  33.62m

5 2164 ANNAERT WOUTER           94 AVT  32.12m

6 2379 VANDIKKELEN KRISTOF      93 AVT  24.33m

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:46

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1
1 783 DANIELS KOLIEN           96 AVT  12,85

2 679 PAULISSEN NEL            95 AVT  12,91

3 435 VRIJSEN LINA             96 AVT  13,52

4 481 BAMS ASTRID              96 AVT  14,67

5 1024 WEYNS ISAURA             96 AVT  14,81

6 482 MAES MAJA                96 AVT  15,08

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.6
1 820 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  12,40

2 913 SARIS DAAN               96 ACA  12,77

3 666 JOCHEMS MAARTEN          96 AVT  13,29

4 665 GIELEN JASPER            95 AVT  13,44

5 849 EERDEKENS RIK            96 AVT  13,48

6 559 SIMONS RUBEN             96 AVT  13,60

7 1056 CHARRAT ISMAIL           96 AVT  18,16

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1      Wind : 6.3
1 2420 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ATLA 12,16

2 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 12,98

3 2170 SNYERS HANNE             94 AVT  12,99

4 2670 OOSTERBOS LORE           94 AVT  13,10

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1      Wind : 4.0
1 2341 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           94 AVT  12,09

2 2165 MOTMANS GLENN            94 AVT  12,29

3 2164 ANNAERT WOUTER           94 AVT  12,51

2676 VAN KESSEL TOM           93 AVT     DIS  

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5
1 1292 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  12,30

2 1592 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  12,61
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3 335 LANSSENS STEPHANIE       Jun 92 AVT  13,92

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=17:18

1 435 VRIJSEN LINA             96 AVT  1.42m

2 482 MAES MAJA                96 AVT  1.20m

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1
1 112 SCHREURS ANNE            Jun 92 GENK 5'04.64

2 191 TIMMERS TESSA            Jun 91 AVT  6'16.02

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1
1 1805 BOLLEN FRANK             Sen 82 ATLA 3'58.54

2 5257 PLANAS JUAN              Mas 65 ATLA 4'12.07

3 231 MAES DAVE                Jun 91 AVT  4'20.57

4 2320 MAX RUBEN                Sen 86 ATLA 4'20.94

5 150 MOLDEREZ TOM             Jun 92 GENK 4'30.09

6 1888 BACCUS SVEN              Sen 90 GENK 4'33.95

7 6197 VOS DANNY                Mas 75 AVT  4'35.63

8 3657 VAN OPSTAL WALTER        Mas 69 LOOI 4'41.61

9 5725 NEIRINCK GERT            Mas 74 ACA  4'41.97

10 467 POELMANS TIM             Jun 91 AVT  6'06.49

2061 DONNE THOMAS             Sen 88 AVT      NG  

4720 STEURS WIM               Mas 64 DCLA     NG  
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200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:47

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2
1 783 DANIELS KOLIEN           96 AVT  26,73

2 679 PAULISSEN NEL            95 AVT  27,39

3 435 VRIJSEN LINA             96 AVT  28,99

4 481 BAMS ASTRID              96 AVT  30,64

5 1024 WEYNS ISAURA             96 AVT  31,31

6 482 MAES MAJA                96 AVT  32,13

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:47

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2
1 820 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  25,27

2 663 WOUTERS BERT             96 AVT  25,74

3 666 JOCHEMS MAARTEN          96 AVT  27,54

4 664 VANASSEN KOBE            96 AVT  27,86

5 665 GIELEN JASPER            95 AVT  28,16

6 559 SIMONS RUBEN             96 AVT  28,43

7 1056 CHARRAT ISMAIL           96 AVT  39,98

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.0
1 2420 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ATLA 25,41

2 2670 OOSTERBOS LORE           94 AVT  26,93

3 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 26,98

4 2170 SNYERS HANNE             94 AVT  27,61

5 2494 VERHOFSTADT TESS         93 ROBA 29,01

6 2519 OP 'T EYNDE SHANA        93 AVT  30,47

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:55

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2
1 2541 MELOTTE NIELS            93 AVT  24,34

2 2341 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           94 AVT  25,02

3 2165 MOTMANS GLENN            94 AVT  25,17

4 2164 ANNAERT WOUTER           94 AVT  25,62

5 2676 VAN KESSEL TOM           93 AVT  28,08

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:58

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.3
1 1292 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  25,46

2 1592 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  25,86


